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Name
Tingleff
Gronninger
von Riegen
Wilken
Sierk

Kuhl
Domnik
Lemburg
Lassen
Sachau
Wilken
Osterloh
Bottcher
Claufzen
Billerbeck
von Mirbach
Volquartzen
Velfe
Reimers
Brendel
Jasper

von Treuenfels
Pahlke
Penzlin
Broer
Wendorf
Bothmann
Krabbenhoft
Lange
Modrow

LandesparcoursschielRen Mannschaften 2025 FlinteOffene Klasse

Vorname
Paul J6rn
Max
Christoph
Andreas
Hans Kristian
Lasse
Mark
Thomas
Johannes
Sdren
Michael
Gerhard
Thore
Patrick
Hagen
Meinart
Jan-Malte
Stefan
Kai

Lucas
Markus
Johann
Stefan
Philip
Chris
Simon
Marc

Jan
Christian
Dirk

Kjs

KJS-Kiel
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Oldenburg

KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord

Klasse

Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse

Skeet Trap Wald T Ges.

14
15
19
13
16
18
16
16
12
13
14
13
13
12
15
14
13
13
15
15
11
13
12
15
9

13
14
14
14
10

18
17
15
17
17
15
13
15
15
15
17
14
14
14
15
13
13
15
10
13
13
15
14
11
16
12
12
13
13
15

18
18
15
18
15
14
17
14
18
16
13
16
16
17
13
16
17
15
17
14
18
14
15
15
15
15
13
12
12
13

50
50
49
48
48
47
46
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
38



Platz
30
30
30
34
34
34
34
38
39
39
39
42
42
42
42
46
46
46
49
50

Name
Clausen
Ganske
Thedens
Billerbeck
Thiesen
Wabhtje
Schubert
Wittmaack
Jochims
Fanselau
Schrdéder
Clausen
Dihrsen
Auschrat
Schmielau
Hillebrecht
Brommann
Butenschon
Dittmann
Hibscher

LandesparcoursschielRen Mannschaften 2025 FlinteOffene Klasse

Vorname
Timo
Mark
Gunnar
Steffen
Thore
Jan
Axel
Lutz

Kai
Florian
Dennis
Arne
Nico
Sascha
Nils-Boje
Hendrik
Arno
Thorge
Daniel
Tobias

Kjs
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-PIon
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-PIon
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Siid

KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Segeberg

Klasse

Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse

Skeet Trap Wald T Ges.

13
13
12
8

12
9

11
13
13
12
11
11
9

10
11
10
10

no N

12
10
13
12
9

13
13
11
11
10
12
11
10
11
12
11
8

15
11
8

13
15
13
17
16
15
13
12
11
13
12
10
13
11
9

= O

2

~N © 00

38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
35
35
35
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
26
19



